Customers can now save thousands of dollars with off-the-shelf designs since there are
no additional costs for engineering, tooling or casting mold creation.
STANDARD 200mm & 300mm
Standard Aluminum Platen Heaters
QUICK SOLUTIONS FOR  WAFER FABRICATION
APPLICATIONS
Semiconductor Processing  Semiconductor research and development
FEATURES AND BENEFITS

1681 W at 208V (or 2241 W
when operated at 240V)
ORDERING INFORMATION
WR200-2A Series Platen With Hardcoat Anodize Finish:  Reference drawing above
Rating: Typical 208V, 1681 W, Maximum 240V, 2241 W, Part is ultrasonic washed followed by IPA wipe down prior to packaging, Delivery 6-8 wks
Item:   Code Number:
No thermocouple included  WR200-2A
Thermocouple, Type K, 6 in. (152 mm) sheath + fitting WR200-3A
Thermocouple, Type J, 6 in. (152 mm) sheath + fitting  WR200-4A
Thermocouple, Type K, 12 in. (305 mm) sheath + fitting  WR200-5A
Thermocouple, Type J, 12 in. (305 mm) sheath + fitting  WR200-6A
MODEL WR200-2B
200mm Bare Machined Aluminum Platen Heater
ORDERING INFORMATION
WR200-2B Series Platen With Bare Machined Aluminum Finish:  Reference drawing above
Rating: Typical 208V, 1681 W, Maximum 240V, 2241 W, Part is ultrasonic washed followed by IPA wipe down prior to packaging, Delivery 4-6 wks
Item:   Code Number:
No thermocouple included  WR200-2B
Thermocouple, Type K, 6 in. (152 mm) sheath + fitting WR200-3B
Thermocouple, Type J, 6 in. (152 mm) sheath + fitting  WR200-4B
Thermocouple, Type K, 12 in. (305 mm) sheath + fitting  WR200-5B
Thermocouple, Type J, 12 in. (305 mm) sheath + fitting  WR200-6B
1.
40
7
in

300mm Anodized Platen Heater
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
WR300-2A Series Platen With Hardcoat Anodize Finish:  Reference drawing above
Rating: Typical 208V, 3350 W, Part is ultrasonic washed followed by IPA wipe down prior to packaging, Delivery 6-8 wks
Item:   Code Number:
No thermocouple included  WR300-2A
Thermocouple, Type K, 6 in. (152 mm) sheath + fitting WR300-3A
Thermocouple, Type J, 6 in. (152 mm) sheath + fitting  WR300-4A
Thermocouple, Type K, 12 in. (305 mm) sheath + fitting  WR300-5A
Thermocouple, Type J, 12 in. (305 mm) sheath + fitting  WR300-6A
MODEL WR300-2B
300mm Bare Machined Aluminum Platen Heater
ORDERING INFORMATION
WR300-2B Series Platen With Bare Machined Aluminum Finish:  Reference drawing above
Rating: Typical 208V, 3350 W, Part is ultrasonic washed followed by IPA wipe down prior to packaging, Delivery 4-6 wks
Item:   Code Number:
No thermocouple included  WR300-2B
Thermocouple, Type K, 6 in. (152 mm) sheath + fitting WR300-3B
Thermocouple, Type J, 6 in. (152 mm) sheath + fitting  WR300-4B
Thermocouple, Type K, 12 in. (305 mm) sheath + fitting  WR300-5B
Thermocouple, Type J, 12 in. (305 mm) sheath + fitting  WR300-6B
24 ± 0.5 in.
(610 ± 13 mm)
6 ± 0.5 in.
(152 ± 13 mm)